Game Report 12 4" GIORNATA SERIE MASCHILE

Game Report 12 - over

Date: 13-07

Field: 1

Start (actual): 08:35
Segnapunti: Ichnusa
Guardialineel: Ichnusa

Primo Arbitro: Abbate Giulio

Canoa Club Roma Eur

N° Name

1 Marchesi Filippo (c)

3 Sorrenti Edoardo

5 Maffia Giacomo

6 Surdo Nicold

7 Gordo Herrero Alejandro
8 Szczepanski Mateusz
11 Lombardo Gian maria
CL Lopez Claudia Pia

DM Maffia Daniele

Role
Player
Player
Player
Player
Player
Player
Player
Technician

Technician

Canoa Club Roma Eur

Signature

Time (from calendar): 08:30
Round: AM

End Game: 09:03
Cronometrista: Ichnusa
Guardialinee2: Ichnusa
Secondo Arbitro: Putzulu Alberto

Pol. Canottieri Catania

N° Name Role

1 Pollaci Marco Player

2 Puglisi Samuele Player

3 Costanzo Luca Player

6 Loprieno Vitandrea Player

7 Di Natale Marco Maria Player

8 Licciardello Salvatore Agatino (c) Player

9 Messina Paolo Player

10 Hachenburg Kai Player

AM Malaguarnera Andrea Technician
MC Costanzo Mattia Technician
SM Messina Salvatore Technician

1-4 Pol Canottieri Catania

Signature
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10

11

12

13

Min.

10:00

09:57

07:20

00:00

10:00

09:57

09:20

06:10

02:05

00:03

00:00

00:00

Canoa Club Roma
Eur

Gordo Herrero
Alejandro

Gordo Herrero
Alejandro

Gordo Herrero
Alejandro

Inizio tempo

Palla al centro

Fine tempo
Inizio tempo

Palla al centro

Rimuovi evento 6

Goal

Fine tempo

Fine partita

Inizio tempo

Goal
Fine tempo

Inizio tempo

Rimuovi evento 6
Goal

Goal

Goal
Fine tempo

Fine partita

Pol. Canottieri
Catania Secondary Notes

Costanzo Luca

Di Natale Marco Maria

Messina Paolo

Di Natale Marco Maria

Finita normalmente



https://canoapolo.federcanoa.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=557&sort=-progressivo
https://canoapolo.federcanoa.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=557&sort=tempo
https://canoapolo.federcanoa.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=557&sort=minutaggio
https://canoapolo.federcanoa.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=557&sort=tipo_secondario
https://canoapolo.federcanoa.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=557&sort=note

